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550T Series Soundbar

Great sound never looked so good. Modern Aesthetics

The Episode® 550 Series Thin Design A brushed aluminum finish and black
Passive Soundbar is made with baffle make this soundbar a statement
premium components and designed piece in any space. Plus, it's modern look
to fit alongside flat-panel TVs for a blends seamlessly with today’s most
modern look! popular televisions.

Premium Sound

This soundbar features titanium tweeters and
polypropylene injection woofers to give you
exceptional sound every time.

Low-Profile Look

Flat-panel TVs should have a soundbar to
match. At under two inches in depth, Episode
aluminum cabinets are both strong and thin.




Episode 550T Series Soundbar

ES-550T-SNDBR-40-BLK

ES-550T-SNDBR-50-BLK

ES-550T-SNDBR-60-BLK
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Dimensions
(W x H x D)

Sold As
Weight

Crossover
Frequency

Speaker Grille

Nominal
Impedance

Power Peak
Power RMS

Sensitivity
Tweeter

Voice Coil

Woofer

110 Hz - 22 kHz

Black

Removable Screw-Down Terminals
40.56" x 5.17" x 1.83"

Each
10.8 Ib

2.5 kHz
Acoustically Transparent Cloth
6 Ohm

250W
100W
88 dB

Three 1" Titanium Domes, Neodymium,
Ferrofluid Cooled

High Temp Voice Coil

Four 4" Anodized Aluminum cone

110 Hz - 22 kHz

Black

Removable Screw-Down Terminals
48.92" x 5.17" x 1.83"

Each
12.3 lbs

2.5 kHz
Acoustically Transparent Cloth
6 Ohm

250W
100W
88 dB

Three 1" Titanium Domes, Neodymium,
Ferrofluid Cooled

High Temp Voice Coil

Four 4" Anodized Aluminum cone

Black

Removable Screw-Down Terminals
56.6" x5.17" x 1.83"

Each
22 b

2.5 kHz
Acoustically Transparent Cloth
6 Ohm

250W
100W
88 dB

Three 1" Titanium Domes, Neodymium,
Ferrofluid Cooled

High Temp Voice Coll

Four 4" Anodized Aluminum cone




